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WinSpeed-2 Paterson H,P, Club 11/07/21-08:06
Average Speed Report Page 1
Open and Junior Category
Young Birds
Average speed includes: Hens & Cocks A & B & C Releases
Calculated on Short & Middle & Long Distance Races
There are 19 Lofts Competing. There are 9 races that meet the criteria
1. PRELICH LOFT Average speed: 1416.585 YPM ToWin: 00:00:00
9 races. Total distance: 1770.809 Miles Total time: 36:40:06
- 45 AU 21 PREL 08/29/2021 FRYSTOWN, PA 117.796 MI 859.892 YPM
- 61 AU 21 PREL 09/04/2021 FRYSTOWN,PA 117.796 MI 1433.130 YPM
- 10 AU 21 PREL 09/12/2021 CARLISLE PA 162.238 MI 1657.462 YPM
- 13 AU 21 PREL 09/19/2021 CARLISLE PA 162.238 MI 1283.996 YPM
- 51 AU 21 PREL 09/26/2021 SIDELING HILL PA 213.854 MI 1566.597 YPM
- 2372 IF 21 PAT 10/03/2021 SIDELING 213.854 MI 1575.801 YPM
- 62 AU 21 PREL 10/17/2021 SOMERSET PA 265.865 MI 1737.930 YPM
- 19 AU 21 PREL 10/24/2021 300 SIDELING,PA 213.854 MI 1312.757 YPM
- 19 AU 21 PREL 11/07/2021 FAYETTE CITY PA 303.313 MI 1387.969 YPM
2. DEB-RAY Average speed: 1416.066 YPM ToWin: 00:00:47
9 races. Total distance: 1739.747 Miles Total time: 36:02:18
- 21124 AU 21 TOR 08/29/2021 FRYSTOWN, PA 114.337 MI 906.103 YPM
- 21128 AU 21 TOR 09/04/2021 FRYSTOWN, PA 114.337 MI 1382.747 YPM
- 21070 AU 21 TOR 09/12/2021 CARLISLE PA 158.763 MI 1555.587 YPM
- 21023 AU 21 TOR 09/19/2021 CARLISLE PA 158.763 MI 1300.274 YPM
- 21124 AU 21 TOR 09/26/2021 SIDELING HILL PA 210.389 MI 1637.510 YPM
- 21110 AU 21 TOR 10/03/2021 SIDELING 210.389 MI 1573.570 YPM
- 2310 IF 21 PAT 10/17/2021 SOMERSET PA 262.438 MI 1680.689 YPM
- 21108 AU 21 TOR 10/24/2021 300 SIDELING,PA 210.389 MI 1370.410 YPM
- 21067 AU 21 TOR 11/07/2021 FAYETTE CITY PA 299.942 MI 1340.881 YPM
3. TARANTO LOFT II Average speed: 1407.362 YPM ToWin: 00:14:03
9 races. Total distance: 1726.744 Miles Total time: 35:59:24
- 2104 IF 21 FJT 08/29/2021 FRYSTOWN, PA 112.896 MI 862.326 YPM
- 103 AU 21 TARA 09/04/2021 FRYSTOWN, PA 112.896 MI 1420.415 YPM
- 2125 IF 21 FJT 09/12/2021 CARLISLE PA 157.339 MI 1610.420 YPM
- 2120 IF 21 FJT 09/19/2021 CARLISLE PA 157.339 MI 1296.509 YPM
- 114 AU 21 TARA 09/26/2021 SIDELING HILL PA 208.954 MI 1547.208 YPM
- 2111 IF 21 REDR 10/03/2021 SIDELING 208.954 MI 1559.378 YPM
- 2105 IF 21 REDR 10/17/2021 SOMERSET PA 260.971 MI 1739.245 YPM
- 2125 IF 21 REDR 10/24/2021 300 SIDELING,PA 208.954 MI 1330.610 YPM
- 123 AU 21 TARA 11/07/2021 FAYETTE CITY PA 298.441 MI 1348.316 YPM
4. BRUNO LOFT Average speed: 1405.499 YPM ToWin: 00:17:23
9 races. Total distance: 1775.357 Miles Total time: 37:03:09
- 2393 IF 21 PAT 08/29/2021 FRYSTOWN, PA 118.290 MI 866.941 YPM
- 1712 IF 21 PAT 09/04/2021 FRYSTOWN, PA 118.290 MI 1414.703 YPM
- 1702 IF 21 PAT 09/12/2021 CARLISLE PA 162.659 MI 1665.129 YPM
- 1703 IF 21 PAT 09/19/2021 CARLISLE PA 162.659 MI 1285.679 YPM
- 1727 IF 21 PAT 09/26/2021 SIDELING HILL PA 214.315 MI 1522.432 YPM
- 544 AU 21 CRP 10/03/2021 SIDELING 214.315 MI 1518.876 YPM
- 1702 IF 21 PAT 10/17/2021 SOMERSET PA 266.456 MI 1727.896 YPM
- 1777 IF 21 PAT 10/24/2021 300 SIDELING,PA 214.315 MI 1357.330 YPM
- 1724 IF 21 PAT 11/07/2021 FAYETTE CITY PA 304.057 MI 1351.888 YPM
5. VINNIE LOFT Average speed: 1398.675 YPM ToWin: 00:28:36
9 races. Total distance: 1798.109 Miles Total time: 37:42:37
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- 1543 IF 21
- 1506 IF 21
- 1504 IF 21
- 3030 IF 21
- 485 IF 21
- 1510 IF 21
- 1513 IF 21
- 1547 IF 21
- 907 IF 21
MAJA LOFT

9 races.
- 1887 IF 21
- 1661 IF 21
- 1655 IF 21
- 1668 IF 21
- 14637 1IF 21
- 1661 IF 21
- 1604 IF 21
- 1603 IF 21
- 2437 IF 21
TRAJANOSKI

9 races.
- 138 IF 21
- 21018 1IF 21
- 21018 1IF 21
- 1755 AU 21
- 21059 1IF 21
- 21072 1IF 21
- 21060 1IF 21
- 21024 1IF 21
- 21022 1IF 21
RIVERSIDE LOFT

9 races.
- 21374 1IF 21
- 2031 IF 21
- 1895 AU 21
- 522 IF 21
- 1899 AU 21
- 160 IF 21
- 634 IF 21
- 855 IF 21
- 1896 AU 21
DONNA - MATTY

8 races.
- 2107 IF 21
- 61 IF 21
- 2107 IF 21
- 2115 IF 21
- 61 IF 21
- 2122 IF 21
- 21125 AU 21
- 2190 IF 21

PAT
PAT
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BBF
LCM
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PAT
PAT

LCM
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WHC
HUDS
WHC
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WHC
WHC

WHC
WTCM
HUDS
CCC
HUDS
HUDS
NW
BIGA
HUDS

PAT
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PAT
PAT
IDF
PAT
TOR
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08/29/2021
09/04/2021
09/12/2021
09/19/2021
09/26/2021
10/03/2021
10/17/2021
10/24/2021
11/07/2021

AVERAGE SPEED REPORT
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09/19/2021
09/26/2021
10/03/2021
10/17/2021
10/24/2021

YB21AVGSPDPAT
FRYSTOWN, PA
FRYSTOWN, PA
CARLISLE PA
CARLISLE PA
SIDELING HILL PA
SIDELING
SOMERSET PA
300 SIDELING, PA
FAYETTE CITY PA

FRYSTOWN, PA
FRYSTOWN, PA
CARLISLE PA
CARLISLE PA
SIDELING HILL PA
SIDELING
SOMERSET PA

300 SIDELING, PA
FAYETTE CITY PA

FRYSTOWN, PA
FRYSTOWN, PA
CARLISLE PA
CARLISLE PA
SIDELING HILL PA
SIDELING
SOMERSET PA

300 SIDELING, PA
FAYETTE CITY PA

FRYSTOWN, PA
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SIDELING HILL PA
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1370.214 YPM
1773.503 Miles

1352.263 YPM
1726.325 Miles

1153.064 YPM
1795.569 Miles

1330.346 YPM
1474.686 Miles

120.
120.
165.
165.
216.
216.
268.
216.
306.

(WinSpeed - 2)

822
822
221
221
863
863
952
863
483

Total

118.
118.
l62.
l62.
214.
214.
266.
214.
303.

083
083
441
441
102
102
262
102
887

Total

112.
112.
.312
.312
208.
208.
260.
208.
.341

157
157

298

855
855

916
916
904
916

Total

120.
120.
le64.
le64.
216.
216.
268.
216.
.371

306

537
537
878
878
546
546
727
546

Total

118.
118.
163.
163.
214.
214.
267.
214.

771
771
006
006
703
703
021
703

MI 874.
MI 1384.
MI 1621.
MI 1283.
MI 1571
MI 15009.
MI 1695.
MI 1342.
MI 1346.
ToWin: O
time: 3
MI 692.
MI 1377.
MI 1640.
MI 1309.
MI 1590.
MI 1535.
MI 1699.
MI 1325.
MI 1363
ToWin: O
time: 3
MI 807.
MI 1430.
MI 1518.
MI 1266.
MI 1571.
MI 1562.
MI 1598.
MI 1269.
MI 1265.
ToWin: O
time: 4
MI 302.
MI 1380.
MI 1636.
MI 1300.
MI 1577
MI 1555.
MI 1648
MI 1302.
MI 1285.
time: 3
MI 773.
MI 1381.
MI 1512.
MI 1188.
MI 1502.
MI 1374
MI 1654.
MI 1312.

022
222
090
881
.348
129
458
433
801
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1:14

7:58:

645
447
641
525
079
814
778
958
.386

1:42:
7:26:

536
477
794
022
944
629
806
701
136

8:29:
5:40:

609
108
663
669
.349
905
.347
698
515

2:30:
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214
990
568
855
.368
634
258
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YPM
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YPM
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Joe & Sons

7 races.

- 46890
- 46879
- 46851
- 46861
- 46878
- 46878
- 1703

IL VOLO
6 races.
- 2017
- 2027
- 2017
- 2008
- 2008
- 2042

AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU

IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF

HIGHT POINT
6 races.
- 44 IF
- 7832 IF
- 1511 AU
- 24 IF
- 1lo64 IF
- 89 IF
CYRWUS LOFT
6 races.
- 1906 IF
- 21093 1IF
- 1908 IF
- 1904 IF
- 21090 1IF
- 21115 1IF
COLFAX LOFT
6 races.
- 1592 IF
- 2295 IF
- 1575 IF
- 1591 IF
- 2792 IF
- 2295 IF
MOSKAL LOFT
5 races.
- 720 IF
- 2235 IF
- 21273 IF
- 2235 IF
- 21271 1IF
FOGGE LOFT
3 races.
- 2069 IF

21
21
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21
21
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21
21
21
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PAT
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FRYSTOWN, PA
CARLISLE PA
CARLISLE PA
SIDELING HILL PA
SIDELING
SOMERSET PA

300 SIDELING, PA

FRYSTOWN, PA
CARLISLE PA
CARLISLE PA
SIDELING HILL PA
SIDELING

SOMERSET PA

CARLISLE PA
CARLISLE PA
SIDELING HILL PA
SOMERSET PA
300 SIDELING, PA
FAYETTE CITY PA

FRYSTOWN, PA
FRYSTOWN, PA
CARLISLE PA
SIDELING
SOMERSET PA

300 SIDELING, PA

FRYSTOWN, PA
FRYSTOWN, PA
CARLISLE PA
CARLISLE PA
SIDELING HILL PA
SIDELING

CARLISLE PA
CARLISLE PA
SIDELING
SOMERSET PA

300 SIDELING, PA

SOMERSET PA
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1471.575 YPM
1388.343 Miles

1508.853 YPM
1128.558 Miles

1436.818 YPM
1303.409 Miles

1193.409 YPM
971.231 Miles

1154.995 YPM
993.245 Miles

1475.419 YPM
1033.192 Miles

1432.119 YPM
796.196 Miles

Total

123

167.
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219
219

270.

219

.367
926
926
.378
.378
990
.378

Total

1l6.
160.
160.
212.
212.
264.

638
920
920
606
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869

(WinSpeed - 2)

Total
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210.
262.
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299.

466
466
967
702
967
842

Total
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142.
193.

244
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.419
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793
627
.346
627

Total

118.
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163.
163.
214.
214.

741
741
113
113
768
768

Total
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165.
216.
268.
216.

227
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876
985
876

Total
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.248

time:
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MI
MI
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1659.

MI

1643

1609

1343

439

1568

27:40:
1366.
.329
1314.
1516.
1502.
1620.
1326.

522

812
924
043
194
943

21:56:
1434.
1622.
1295.
1517.
1484.
1656.

272
797
410
987
140
041
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26:36
.378
1236.
1561.
le67.
1292.
.335

104
884
239
600

23:52:
.317

1404.
.353
1529.
1695.
1225.

202

663
875
472

25:13
468.
1379.
1619.
11l64.
1543.
1530.

122
968
429
683
581
260

20:32:
1575.
1231.
1571.
1701.
1312.

953
048
823
846
982

16:18:
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—-— PUZIO LOFT

—-— VINNIE FRASCO

—— PERRELLO LOFT

YB21AVGSPDPAT
10/24/2021 300 SIDELING,PA 218.100
11/07/2021 FAYETTE CITY PA 307.848

Average speed: 1155.720 YPM

Total distance: 527.277 Miles Total
09/12/2021 CARLISLE PA 158.571
09/19/2021 CARLISLE PA 158.571
09/26/2021 SIDELING HILL PA 210.135

Average speed: 1626.118 YPM
Total distance: 170.496 Miles Total
09/12/2021 CARLISLE PA 170.496

Average speed: 1346.139 YPM

Total distance: 295.832 Miles Total
11/07/2021 FAYETTE CITY PA 295.832
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